Features
Specification
(1)Type
(2)Number of circuits
Joint thread size
Model Designation(Example)
Fluid admitted Air
0~150 psi (0~0.9MPa)
-29.5 in.Hg (-100 kPa)
32~140˚F (0~60°C)
Service pressure range
Working vacuum
Service temperature range
Code
Size
4
4 circuit 6 circuit 8 circuit
6 8
Metric thread(mm)Thread size
Code
Size
Taper pipe thread
M5
M5×0.8 M6×1 R1/8
M6 01
RB
Type R1
13
18.5
M5×0.8
Rc1/8
5571
91 70
M5×0.8
M6×1
A B L
RB 4-M5
RB 4-01
RB 6-M5
RB 6-M6
RB 8-M5
RB 8-M6
*Mass doesn't in clude connected tube fitting joints.
*Outer dimension of RBG-MS is a cylinder of φ29mm. (Attachment plate is the same as that of RB6-M6.)